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CASH FLOW STATEMENT - PROJECT - "Three Sixty North Tower B" (Phase-II)

Total

Total estimated

estimated fund

expenditure |availability Net cash flow
Particulars during the |during the during the Cumulative cash flow till
Quarter quarter quarter quarter end of the quarter
Up to date of]
submission of|
application for
registration 6,254.10 7,000.00 745.90 745.90
April-26 to June-26 165.00 2,700.00 3,280.90 4,026.80
July-26 to Sep-26 793.58 3,000.00 5,487.32 9,514.12
Oct-26 to Dec-26 793.58 4,800.00 9,493.74 19,007.86
Jan-27 to March-27 793.58 4,800.00 13,500.16 32,508.02
April-27 to June-27 793.58 1,800.00 14,506.58 47,014.60
July-27 to Sep-27 845.96 1,800.00 15,460.62 62,475.22
Oct-27 to Dec-27 845.96 1,900.00 16,514.66 78,989.88
Jan-28 to March-28 845.96 5,600.00 21,268.70 1,00,258.58
April-28 to June-28 845.96 5,600.00 26,022.74 1,26,281.32
July-28 to Sep-28 1,212.36 2,000.00 26,810.38 1,53,091.69
Oct-28 to Dec-28 1,212.36 2,000.00 27,598.01 1,80,689.70
Jan-29 to March-29 1,212.36 5,000.00 31,385.65 2,12,075.36
April-29 to June-29 1,765.20 5,000.00 34,620.45 2,46,695.80
July-29 to Sep-29 1,765.20 2,000.00 34,855.24 2,81,551.04
Oct-29 to Dec-29 1,939.77 5,000.00 37,915.48 3,19,466.52
Jan-30 to March-30 1,939.77 1,000.00 36,975.71 3,56,442.23
April-30 to June-30 1,939.77 2,000.00 37,035.95 3,93,478.18
July-30 to Sep-30 1,939.77 5,000.00 40,096.18 4,33,574.36
Oct-30 to Dec-30 1,939.77 1,000.00 39,156.41 4,72,730.77
Jan-31 to March-31 1,939.77 1,000.00 38,216.65 5,10,947 .42
April-31 to June-31 2,050.33 1,000.00 37,166.32 5,48,113.74
July-31 to Sep-31 2,050.33 5,000.00 40,115.98 5,88,229.72
Oct-31 to Dec-31 2,054.66 3,000.00 41,061.33 6,29,291.04
Jan-32 to March-32 2,054.66 5,000.00 44,006.67 6,73,297.71
April-32 to June-32 852.40 2,000.00 4515428 7,18,451.99
July-32 to Sep-32 964.27 1,000.00 45,190.00 7,63,641.99
Oct-32 to Dec-32 1,069.50 2,000.00 46,120.50 8,00,762.49
Jan-33 to March-33 1,092.50 2,000.00 47,028.00 8,56,790.50
April-33 to June-33 1,064.84 1,500.00 47,463.16 9,04,253.66
July-33 to Sep-33 828.41 9,800.00 56,434.75 9,60,688.40
Oct-33 to Dec-33 142.69 -4,247.01 52,045.05 10,12,733.45
Total 46,007.942 98,052.99
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